

Appendix C: Revisions to the First Edition

Page	Position	
16		Corrected Kleinman bibliography.
27	#4	Added subdiagram.
32	#8	Edited to fit the page.
36	#11	Corrected caption and revised analysis for Position 11B.
37	#12	Edited to fit the page.
38	#13	Added Kleinman citation.
47	#18	Deleted confusing (confused?) final sentence.
54	#24	Edited to fit the page.
62	#32	Added analysis of new (best) play.
64	#34	Corrected “White’s 14 clearing/shifting rolls” to “16.”
64	#34	Replaced the mysterious disappearing final period.
65	#35	The mysterious disappearing final period is foiled again.
71	#41	Corrected move-string to 8/4 5/4.
86	#52	Added analysis.
90	#55	Added Ron Whitney’s observation.
96	#60	“.540” corrected to “.539” in the second paragraph.
110	#68	Revised analysis.
118	#73	Added Kleinman citation.
125	#76	Reworded to “direct-shot-leaving numbers” for clarity.
148	#91	Equity difference of “-.84” corrected to “-.084.”
153	#96	Equity difference of “.125” corrected to “-.125.”
158	#100	Added discussion of recent rollout results.
175	#111	Corrected “.5” to “.3” in the second paragraph.
176	#112	Corrected Black’s pip count to 114.